MONOCHROME CCD
CAMERA
MODEL
SI-M330
SI-M331
V I D E O  S Y S T E M S
Providing high-resolution monochrome
images, these remote head cameras from

Specifications SI-M330C/M331C SI-M330E/M331E Connection Description
Dimensions
Ordering Information
SI-M330C 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera CCIR 0.5 m Cable
SI-M330E 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera EIA 0.5 m Cable
SI-M331C 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera CCIR 2 m Cable
SI-M331E 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera EIA 2 m Cable
Camera Head Dimensions
Spectral Sensitivity
TV Standard EIA CCIR
CCD sensor 1/2" Hyper HAD Interline transfer CCD